
Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

名 前
鶴田 絢 史
小保 方 大地
堀井 大輔
河 本 周
平 岩 真樹
出羽  竜 也
飯 田 勇一
中野 隆 治
古 谷 卓一
小林  宏 一
野口 竜 治
布方 康 之
平 尾 徹
和久井 智則
林 田 浩一
荻野 雅一
上ヶ 島 学
森 下  信 二
岩井 信 之
伊場 真彦
中野 美絵
久保  洸介
遠藤 秀 則
吉沢 浩二
芳賀 祐 治
原  靖治
森 下  忠和
小谷 浩輔

Max.周回数
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
6
6
5
5

Total Time
5:17.265
5:22.813
5:23.587
5:25.184
5:27.570
5:30.566
5:31.074
5:32.607
5:32.974
5:38.522
5:38.749
5:45.770
5:02.218
5:05.925
5:13.551
5:13.615
5:19.356
5:19.607
5:20.318
5:24.397
5:29.448
5:33.284
5:42.669
5:49.529
5:15.963
5:29.378
3:51.579
5:26.491

レ ー ス
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1

総合ベス ト
39.174
39.597
39.622
39.215
40.274
40.634
40.569
40.726
40.565
40.768
40.455
41.528
41.339
41.012
41.808
43.185
44.269
43.299
42.114
44.014
42.848
43.772
45.894
45.634
44.574
50.659
42.593
40.674

モ デル
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
KYOSHO
ASSOCIATED
MUGEN
KYOSHO
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
KYOSHO
MUGEN
MUGEN
ASSOCIATED
KYOSHO
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
INFINITY
MUGEN
MUGEN
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予 選
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